
1 山  﨑  有  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

軽井沢スケート連盟 1 31.50 15.65 16.85 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 0 1 1 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 0 -1 -1 0

4 LSp3 2.40 -0.16 2.24-1 0 -1 0 -1

5 2Lze+2T e 3.28 X -0.50 2.78-3 -2 -3 -4 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 -1 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.330 -1 -1 1 -2

18.08 15.65

Composition 1.33 4.253.50 4.00 4.00 4.75 5.50

Presentation 1.33 4.173.75 3.75 4.25 4.50 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.253.25 4.00 4.00 4.75 5.25

16.85

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 有  賀  珈  渚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野市スケート協会 2 29.76 15.69 15.07 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.18 2.92-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.32 1.58-2 -1 -2 1 -2

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 1 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.40 2.600 -1 -2 -3 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 0 -1 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 0 1 1 0

18.17 15.69

Composition 1.33 3.833.25 3.25 3.75 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.33 3.753.00 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 3.753.00 3.25 3.50 4.50 5.00

15.07

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･小道具(vote): (1 of 1)

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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